
Customer Support Contacts
Company Name Bid Reference # Contact Name Contact Email Phone #

ACCO Brands USA LLC 2024 Annual Buy
Lauren Tyler

lauren.tyler@acco.com; customersupport@acco.com 662-480-3299 or 800-723-4000

Blick Art Materials, LLC QBM1000-39 Customer Care custservice@dickblick.com 800-447-8192
Bluum USA, Inc. ESUCC-20yy-AB Mignon Ingram service@bluum.com 1888-226-5727- Option #2

BSN Sports, LLC (Varsity Brands Holding Co., Inc.) 23-65340 for line item pricing John Stafford or Lorraine Eubanks bsnbid@bsnsports.com 800-527-7510 Ext 7324
Egan Supply ESUCC-2024-AB Kelly Condon

kcondon@egansupply.net 402-346-0597

Flinn Scientific ESUCC-2024-AB850 Customer Experience customercare@flinnsci.com 1-800-452-1261
Hauff Sports ESUCC-2023-HS Benny Oliver benny.oliver@hauffsports.com 402-341-7011
Innovative Office Solutions N/A Response Team responseteam@innovativeos.com 866-574-5389 Option #3 for Response Team

Lakeshore Learning Materials (Lakeshore Equipment 
Company)

ESUCC-2024-100 Electronics & Supplies, 
ESUCC-2024-200 General Supplies, ESUCC-

2024-300 Furniture, ESUCC-2024-850 Science 
Equipment and Supplies, ESUCC-2024-900 Art 

Equipment and Supplies Clara Sykes or Customer Service Department lakeshore@lakeshorelearning.com

(800) 428-4414

Midwest Technology Products 2141384 Customer Service sales@midwesttechnology.com 800-831-5904
MY CENTRAL SUPPLY ESUCC-2024-AB Justin Brown

justin@mycentralsupply.com 402-704-2474

National Art & School Supplies ESUCC-20yy-AB
Gitty Samuel gitty@nationalartsupplies.com 732-381-5001

Paper 101 ESUCC-2024-AB400 MARY GILKESON paper101@fcdist.com 800-217-4440

Parco Scientific Company ESUCC-2024-AB
Rehma Butt cs@parcoscientific.com 877-592-5837 ext. 8180

Pyramid School Products ESUCC-2024-100, ESUCC-2024ART, 2024-
500NESU, 2024-600NESU, 2024-700NESU, 

2024-800NESU, ESUCC-2024-900 Tricia Garcia
customerservice@pyramidsp.com, 
TGARCIA@PYRAMIDSP.COM

1-800-792-2644 x229

Rapids Wholesale ECUCC-2024-(DATE) TANYA LARSON TANYA.LARSON@RAPIDSWHOLESALE.COM 319-447-3514
Riddell All American 140459 Pam Garner pgarner@riddellsales.com 440-353-8694
S&S Worldwide 2024-ESUCC-AB200, 700-24PE, 2024-

ESUCC-AB900
Keith A Snow, 200, 900
Erin Hemingway- 700

cservice@ssww.com, bids@ssww.com 800-937-3482

School Health
Bid #4288465, 4285252 

Customer Service Rep customercare@schoolhealth.com 866-323-5465 or 877-800-5973

School Specialty (100's) Q-395883, (200's) Q-394570, (300's) Q-
394541, Q-394537

Customer Care Department, Sarah Peterson

CustomerCare@schoolspecialty.com, 
bidnotices@schoolspecialty.com

800-937-3482
Scott Electric ESUCC-2024-AB Mark Troutman mtroutman@scottelectricusa.com 855-726-8899
Virco ESUCC-2024-AB Dave Campbell davecampbell@virco.com 800-448-4726


